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Event  10   Boys 100 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  9   Prelims
East Lee County 10366 Ekenta, Ifeanyi1
Riverview (Saras 12735 Whitfield, Datron2
Dunbar 12648 Knight, Jhermel3
Riverview (Saras 12744 Robinson, Chandler4
Clewiston 10561 Melton, James5

Heat   2 of  9   Prelims
North Fort Myer 12619 Strong, Travis1
Riverdale 10270 Harris, Octavious2
Naples 11305 Harvey, Antwain3
South Fort Myer 12143 Griffin, Jeremy4
Gulf Coast 10488 Bennett, Andrew5

Heat   3 of  9   Prelims
Fort Myers 11713 Bobby, Cyril1
South Fort Myer 10152 Jenkins, Broderick2
Naples 12338 Bazile, Jacques3
Immokalee 12539 Rolle, Brian4
Cypress Lake 09427 Seward, Savon5
Dunbar 12647 Truttling, Craig6

Heat   4 of  9   Prelims
Riverdale 11254 Anderson, West1
Lehigh 1248 Fletcher, Anthony2
North Fort Myer 12617 Devine, Noel3
Lehigh 1032 Jiles, Otis4
Cape Coral 12211 Dailey, Christopher5
Dunbar 12663 Satchel, Jeremy6

Heat   5 of  9   Prelims
Lely 12575 Belany, Angelo1
Fort Myers 10709 Kendrick, Josh2
Cypress Lake 12422 Butler, Tyson3
Barron Collier 1011 Velez, John4
Lely 12580 Dawenn, Dorgile5
Estero 12371 Contessa, Nick6

Heat   6 of  9   Prelims
North Fort Myer 12618 Hatcher, Ron1
Baker (Cape Cor 10133 Schwartz, Josh2
Lehigh 1239 Evans, Jeff3
Cape Coral 12172 Gant, James4
Barron Collier 121 Lay, Chris5
Cypress Lake 09399 Casmir, Emanuel6

Heat   7 of  9   Prelims
Riverdale 11249 Peterson, Jevon1
Lely 12566 Jackson, James2
Cape Coral 10167 Ward-James, Ronald3
Barron Collier 1021 Thorton, Quin4
Immokalee 11503 Fuller, Talbot5
East Lee County 09361 Guttierrez, Oscar6

Heat   8 of  9   Prelims
Clewiston 10560 Hughes, Darris1
Fort Myers 12674 JeanMarc,2
Gulf Coast 11500 Pitingolo, Anthony3
Naples 10329 Pratt, Greg4
Riverview (Saras 10753 Bright, Ronnie5
East Lee County 10347 Gibson, Kendale6

Heat   9 of  9   Prelims
Gulf Coast 12482 Pierre-Louis, Berlex1
Clewiston 12557 Thomas, Terrance2
Immokalee 12506 Deloach, Donovan3
Baker (Cape Cor 1179 Llenza, David4
Baker (Cape Cor 11120 James, Kenneth5
South Fort Myer 11149 Dyal, Kenneth6

Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  9   Prelims
Naples 11307 Kalvin, Jon1
Gulf Coast 12482 Pierre-Louis, Berlex2
Barron Collier 1219 Clements, Matt3
Cape Coral 10176 Hickson, Corey4
Barron Collier 1226 Barry, Mike5

Heat   2 of  9   Prelims
East Lee County 09361 Guttierrez, Oscar1
Baker (Cape Cor 1179 Llenza, David2
Cypress Lake 12422 Butler, Tyson3
Clewiston 12554 Putman, Sim4
Lehigh 1153 Bryer, Calvin5

Heat   3 of  9   Prelims
Gulf Coast 12479 Tumbarello, Anthony1
Dunbar 11667 Franks, Jarred2
Fort Myers 10709 Kendrick, Josh3
Riverview (Saras 10749 Standifer, Ladarius4
Fort Myers 09683 Merricks, Javon5

Heat   4 of  9   Prelims
Naples 11301 Swanson, Jack1
Baker (Cape Cor 11120 James, Kenneth2
Baker (Cape Cor 10133 Schwartz, Josh3
South Fort Myer 10158 Williams, Tronic4
Immokalee 12535 Dor, Johnny5

Heat   5 of  9   Prelims
Clewiston 10561 Melton, James1
Riverview (Saras 11752 Hardison, Ronnie2
Cape Coral 10167 Ward-James, Ronald3
Cape Coral 12208 Kent, Ervin4
Lehigh 1064 McMiller, James5
Dunbar 11666 Epps, James6
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Heat   6 of  9   Prelims...(Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
East Lee County 10364 Laurent, Adam1
Barron Collier 1011 Velez, John2
Riverdale 11267 Cross, Kevin3
North Fort Myer 12623 Washington, Quinton4
Riverdale 11254 Anderson, West5
Cypress Lake 12401 Beizaire, Jude6

Heat   7 of  9   Prelims
South Fort Myer 11159 Rucker, Bradley1
Fort Myers 12669 Andre, Willis2
Cypress Lake 09392 Gonzales, Nicholas3
Immokalee 12506 Deloach, Donovan4
Immokalee 11503 Fuller, Talbot5
Estero 12371 Contessa, Nick6

Heat   8 of  9   Prelims
Naples 09302 Krieg, Chris1
Lehigh 0944 Barton, Russel2
Gulf Coast 11500 Pitingolo, Anthony3
Dunbar 12648 Knight, Jhermel4
North Fort Myer 10622 Huggins, Carlton5
East Lee County 10345 Herandez, Felix6

Heat   9 of  9   Prelims
South Fort Myer 10161 Vega, Justin1
Clewiston 12562 Smith, Omar2
Riverview (Saras 10734 Kearney, Vern3
North Fort Myer 12617 Devine, Noel4
Riverdale 10270 Harris, Octavious5
Estero 12386 Garcia, Mike6

Event  13   Boys 400 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  9   Prelims
Fort Myers 09704 Robert, Jummy1
Baker (Cape Cor 11121 Skinner, Jasmaine2
Barron Collier 123 Williams, Greg3
Baker (Cape Cor 1093 Franklin, Brian4
Naples 12294 Petit-Jean, Junior5

Heat   2 of  9   Prelims
North Fort Myer 10638 Kanhai, Ryan1
Riverdale 10252 Colton, Jake2
Immokalee 12502 Hall, James3
Lely 11607 Combs, Neil4
Fort Myers 09705 Casaey, Patrick5

Heat   3 of  9   Prelims
East Lee County 10355 Buron, Jeff1
Naples 11334 Randolph, Rob2
Clewiston 12554 Putman, Sim3
Barron Collier 1213 Casselberry, John4
Riverdale 11264 Christopher, Geoff5

Heat   4 of  9   Prelims
Cypress Lake 09399 Casmir, Emanuel1
Immokalee 11540 Elie, Carl2
Barron Collier 122 Reynolds, Andre3
Gulf Coast 12473 Alexis, Julens4
Riverview (Saras 12741 Smith, Nick5

Heat   5 of  9   Prelims
Cypress Lake 09433 Mickens, Jamal1
Lehigh 1063 Soisson, Nicholas2
Immokalee 11528 Williams, Markease3
Gulf Coast 09487 Normil, Shawn4
Clewiston 10552 Lindsey, Brian5

Heat   6 of  9   Prelims
Estero 09383 Zambrano, Modesto1
Lehigh 0940 Hogan, Darius2
South Fort Myer 12157 Daniels, Kenny3
Cape Coral 12187 Czajkowski, Tommy4
North Fort Myer 10631 Merci, Robinson5
South Fort Myer 10148 Cenatus, Saoud6

Heat   7 of  9   Prelims
East Lee County 09352 Gardner, Leon1
Lehigh 1057 Burton, Greg2
Cape Coral 12190 Callis, Patrick3
Lely 09609 Oliveria, Jarrel4
Baker (Cape Cor 0994 Squires, Donny5
East Lee County 10357 Jacobs, Josh6

Heat   8 of  9   Prelims
Dunbar 10654 Crawford, Fred1
North Fort Myer 12620 Allen, Cody2
Lely 12579 Sam, Baptiste3
Cape Coral 12169 Moore, Christopher4
Clewiston 09564 Martinez, Rickey5
South Fort Myer 12146 Brendise, Zac6

Heat   9 of  9   Prelims
Dunbar 11662 Preston, Darrius1
Naples 11331 Zablo, Mike2
Riverdale 11267 Cross, Kevin3
Gulf Coast 12474 McDougle, Charles4
Fort Myers 11675 Reid, Quillian5
Dunbar 12656 Taylor, Travon6



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:51 PM  3/7/2007  Page 3
46th Annual Ft. Myers Optimist Edison Relays - 3/9/2007

www.halfmiletiming.com
Edison Stadium: Ft. Myers, Florida

Meet Program

Event  8   Boys 1 Mile Run JV
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Dunbar 09645 DeMello, Mathew1A
South Fort Myer 09139 Barrows, Mike2A
Cape Coral 12186 Jean-Pierre, Jason3A
Lely 12595 Buckley, Stephen4A
Dunbar 10651 Martinez, Josue4B
East Lee County 10367 Brito, David5A
South Fort Myer 10154 Ryan, Patrick5B
Fort Myers 09722 Garrett, Taylor6A
Dunbar 10641 Meme, Josias7A
Cape Coral 10189 Germani, Jordan8A

Event  15   Boys 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Cypress Lake 10396 Martinez, Roberto1A
Barron Collier 1230 Jacob, Chris2A
Baker (Cape Cor 1280 Philp, Harrison3A
Riverdale 12263 Hill, Mike3B
Immokalee 12515 Jeanty Pierre, Alex4A
Riverview (Saras 12745 Woods, Zack4B
North Fort Myer 12637 Pena, Noe5A
Fort Myers 11723 Mike, Hardy5B
Baker (Cape Cor 1177 Jackson, Mallory6A
Fort Myers 11691 Ryan, Post6B
Cape Coral 12186 Jean-Pierre, Jason7A
Estero 12387 Bumpus, Mike8A

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Naples 12330 VanArsdale, Eric1A
Cypress Lake 11406 Jean, Pedro2A
Estero 10380 Arizemendi, Josiah3A
Naples 12326 Koop, Andree3B
Barron Collier 1123 Lowery, Alexi4A
Gulf Coast 11490 Stephens, Mike4B
Naples 11328 Escobar, Ulises5A
Estero 09372 Farnot, Jose5B
Fort Myers 11710 David, Smiley6A
Immokalee 09542 Junior, Destine6B
Gulf Coast 12496 Tewis, Dylan7A
Barron Collier 1128 O'Day, Josh8A

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Gulf Coast 10484 Alexis, Valkendy1A
Riverview (Saras 12732 Pawley, Michael2A
North Fort Myer 12627 Lutz, Jake3A
Baker (Cape Cor 09124 Betts, Jessie3B
East Lee County 09348 Ham, Martin4A
Immokalee 09533 Devid, Pierre4B
Riverview (Saras 11736 Beuthl, Jin5A
South Fort Myer 11144 Kittinger, David5B
Riverdale 12265 Walker, Montrel6A
North Fort Myer 11616 Jean, Mechadesik6B
Cypress Lake 09424 Valeus, Skovenski7A
Clewiston 10550 Tolbert, Tavares8A

Section   4 of  4   Finals
East Lee County 10365 Cordero, Jorge1A
Cape Coral 10189 Germani, Jordan2A
Lely 10569 Miguel, Liberio3A
Dunbar 10650 Desrosiers, Denis3B
Lely 09594 Estala, Edwin4A
Dunbar 09639 Petit-Frere, Harry4B
Lely 10577 Martinez, Andy5A
Dunbar 10641 Meme, Josias5B
Cape Coral 10177 Khol, Timothy6A
East Lee County 09356 Curran, Dakota7A
South Fort Myer 09155 Montoya, Joe8A

Event  11   Boys 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Estero 09372 Farnot, Jose1A
Lely 12600 St Cyr, Maynard1B
Immokalee 12515 Jeanty Pierre, Alex2A
Riverview (Saras 11742 Addison, Cameron2B
North Fort Myer 12637 Pena, Noe3A
Immokalee 12517 Moran, Eddie3B
Barron Collier 1117 Barry, Sean3C
Baker (Cape Cor 12109 Shepherd, Chris4A
Immokalee 10522 Moran, Gorman4B
Cape Coral 10215 Beatty, Bradley4C
Naples 11328 Escobar, Ulises5A
Barron Collier 1128 O'Day, Josh5B
Baker (Cape Cor 1196 Vetter, John5C
Fort Myers 11672 Brooks, Jake6A
Barron Collier 1014 Albury, Austin6B
Naples 12330 VanArsdale, Eric7A
Baker (Cape Cor 1169 Gibson, Mike7B
Gulf Coast 11476 Evans, Jeff8A
Fort Myers 12708 Pfisterer, Mike8B



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:51 PM  3/7/2007  Page 4
46th Annual Ft. Myers Optimist Edison Relays - 3/9/2007

www.halfmiletiming.com
Edison Stadium: Ft. Myers, Florida

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  11   Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Riverdale 09250 Gaona, Jorge1A
Cypress Lake 10396 Martinez, Roberto1B
East Lee County 10350 Zamora, Emersson1C
Lehigh 1052 Guzman, Ruben2A
Gulf Coast 11491 Ramos, Dan2B
Clewiston 11559 Perry, Cail2C
Naples 11288 Johnson, Kris3A
Lely 11593 Sorrenti, Jordon3B
Cypress Lake 12425 Cheng, Raymon3C
Estero 11370 Gunns, Nick4A
North Fort Myer 12613 Stowell, Tyler4B
Riverdale 11248 Whaley, Dan4C
Estero 10368 Berquist, Garrett5A
North Fort Myer 10629 Scarpantonio, Robert5B
Gulf Coast 09468 Nashed, Andrew5C
Lehigh 1055 Marquez, Nathan6A
Riverview (Saras 10750 Yacyshyn, Jake6B
Clewiston 12553 Pass, Robert6C
Riverdale 11247 Frydenlund, Matt7A
Lehigh 1047 Jarquin, Richard7B
East Lee County 10360 Garza, Marco7C
Cape Coral 12214 Blank, Richard8A
Cypress Lake 09420 Funes, Jose8B
East Lee County 09349 Mandrigal, Manny8C

Event  17   Boys 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Fort Myers 11672 Brooks, Jake1A
Riverdale 09250 Gaona, Jorge1B
Naples 10292 Marvel, Jeff2A
Immokalee 12517 Moran, Eddie2B
Naples 11275 Hebel, Joseph3A
Naples 12296 Flood, Kevin3B
Barron Collier 105 Kubacki, Kory3C
Community Scho 11243 Carufe, Kyle4A
North Fort Myer 10630 Kovacik, Zack4B
Baker (Cape Cor 1169 Gibson, Mike4C
Cape Coral 10215 Beatty, Bradley5A
Fort Myers 12727 Brooks, Joshua5B
Estero 11370 Gunns, Nick5C
North Fort Myer 12626 Lydick, Scott6A
Immokalee 10522 Moran, Gorman6B
Barron Collier 1117 Barry, Sean6C
Baker (Cape Cor 1271 McPharland, Ian7A
Immokalee 09531 Cruz, Argeo7B
Estero 09377 Montoya, Erick8A
Barron Collier 1014 Albury, Austin8B

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Riverview (Saras 11742 Addison, Cameron1A
Lehigh 1052 Guzman, Ruben1B
South Fort Myer 10154 Ryan, Patrick1C
Gulf Coast 11492 Powidzki, Kyle2A
Fort Myers 11696 Sobczak, Blake2B
Clewiston 11559 Perry, Cail2C
Cypress Lake 12425 Cheng, Raymon3A
Gulf Coast 11466 Woods, Kristopher3B
Lehigh 1047 Jarquin, Richard3C
Cape Coral 10189 Germani, Jordan4A
Baker (Cape Cor 0972 Stackhouse, Zack4B
South Fort Myer 09139 Barrows, Mike4C
Lely 12595 Buckley, Stephen5A
Lely 11593 Sorrenti, Jordon5B
North Fort Myer 11635 Johnson, Anthony5C
Cape Coral 12214 Blank, Richard6A
Riverview (Saras 10750 Yacyshyn, Jake6B
Lehigh 0945 Herdon, Ryan6C
Gulf Coast 11475 Bailey, Alex7A
Riverdale 11248 Whaley, Dan7B
Clewiston 10544 Brown, Johnathan7C
Estero 10368 Berquist, Garrett8A
Lely 11604 Fisher, Brandon8B

Event  9   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  10   Prelims
Fort Myers 09725 Wright, Adam1
Barron Collier 1031 Lawson, Dave2
Mariner 12462 Fernandez, Daniel3
Baker (Cape Cor 1198 Robinson, Ray4
Riverdale 11257 Reith, Marcus5

Heat   2 of  10   Prelims
Fort Myers 12688 Karl, Murdock1
Riverview (Saras 11733 Williams, Kaleep2
Immokalee 12501 Charles, Fan Fan3
Lehigh 1243 Jean-louis, Guichard4
Baker (Cape Cor 10112 McNew, Brandon5

Heat   3 of  10   Prelims
Estero 11374 Jennings, Jake1
Gulf Coast 09465 Rittberg, Zack2
Riverview (Saras 12737 Ziggler, Darrill3
Immokalee 10541 Bastien, Patrick4
Cape Coral 12191 Obarr, Mike5

Heat   4 of  10   Prelims
Mariner 11459 Rojas, Joel1
Barron Collier 1015 Lawson, Dillon2
Lely 12597 Van Col, Moise3
Immokalee 10508 Jean-Pierre, Sadath4
Lehigh 1151 Bland, Josh5
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Heat   5 of  10   Prelims...(Event  9   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
Dunbar 09642 Manuel, Jalin1
Riverdale 11251 Speer, Bobby2
Riverview (Saras 10731 Booker, Andre3
Lely 10581 Jean-Louis,4
North Fort Myer 11625 Davis, Shawn5

Heat   6 of  10   Prelims
Dunbar 09661 Pierce, Cody1
Cypress Lake 09415 Darby, Trevor2
North Fort Myer 11636 huggins, glenroy3
Barron Collier 1222 Coffers, Ryan4
Lehigh 1234 Davis, Dominique5

Heat   7 of  10   Prelims
Riverdale 10271 Harney, Chris2
Gulf Coast 12467 Meneley, Dustin3
Baker (Cape Cor 10130 Nenninger, Chris4
Cape Coral 11198 Alvarez, Jesus5

Heat   8 of  10   Prelims
Cape Coral 10170 Eaton, Erik2
Naples 12279 Garvey, Conner3
Lely 12599 Gifford, Romel4
Gulf Coast 11486 Morisma, Rossini5

Heat   9 of  10   Prelims
Cypress Lake 10404 Kalinowski, Max2
Clewiston 12548 Melton, John3
Naples 10313 Prudhomm, Juno4
North Fort Myer 11624 Baker, Doug5

Heat   10 of  10   Prelims
Cypress Lake 10409 Porter, Mitch2
Naples 12310 Orange, Gelo3
Clewiston 12545 Similien, Jenard4
Fort Myers 10701 Andre, William5

Event  14   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  9   Prelims
Lehigh 1234 Davis, Dominique1
Barron Collier 1031 Lawson, Dave2
Immokalee 12501 Charles, Fan Fan3
Riverview (Saras 12737 Ziggler, Darrill4
Lehigh 1151 Bland, Josh5

Heat   2 of  9   Prelims
Cape Coral 10170 Eaton, Erik1
Lely 12612 Cunningham, Shane2
Barron Collier 121 Lay, Chris3
Lely 10581 Jean-Louis,4
Baker (Cape Cor 10112 McNew, Brandon5

Heat   3 of  9   Prelims
North Fort Myer 11625 Davis, Shawn1
Lehigh 1243 Jean-louis, Guichard2
Lely 12588 Faustin, Fortinel3
Gulf Coast 12467 Meneley, Dustin4
Cape Coral 09173 Hill, Joel5

Heat   4 of  9   Prelims
Estero 12386 Garcia, Mike1
Mariner 12455 Ramos, Williams2
North Fort Myer 11636 huggins, glenroy3
Immokalee 10526 Petithome, Luckner4
Fort Myers 10701 Andre, William5

Heat   5 of  9   Prelims
Cape Coral 10202 Navarro, Eddie1
Naples 12310 Orange, Gelo2
Riverdale 12263 Hill, Mike3
Naples 12279 Garvey, Conner4
Cypress Lake 09393 Bilske, David5

Heat   6 of  9   Prelims
Fort Myers 09689 Ninsenge, Robby1
Riverview (Saras 11733 Williams, Kaleep2
Clewiston 12545 Similien, Jenard3
Cypress Lake 10404 Kalinowski, Max4
Immokalee 10541 Bastien, Patrick5

Heat   7 of  9   Prelims
Dunbar 09661 Pierce, Cody1
Riverdale 10271 Harney, Chris2
Fort Myers 12716 Walter, Idellete3
Riverview (Saras 10731 Booker, Andre4
North Fort Myer 11624 Baker, Doug5

Heat   8 of  9   Prelims
Dunbar 10644 Smith, Khaji1
Gulf Coast 09483 Huff, Kyle2
Naples 10313 Prudhomm, Juno3
Cypress Lake 09415 Darby, Trevor4
Riverdale 11257 Reith, Marcus5

Heat   9 of  9   Prelims
Dunbar 09664 Meme, Wadson1
Gulf Coast 11494 Davis, Rye2
Baker (Cape Cor 10130 Nenninger, Chris3
Baker (Cape Cor 1198 Robinson, Ray4
Barron Collier 1015 Lawson, Dillon5
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Event  1   Boys High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cape Coral 10167 Ward-James, Ronald1
Immokalee 12502 Hall, James2
Lehigh 0941 Cullins, Gabe3
Immokalee 11528 Williams, Markease4
Lehigh 1238 Heidelberg, Jade5
Lehigh 1236 Hallet, Francis6
Cape Coral 09168 Douglas, Anthony7
Immokalee 12513 Washington, Josh8
Dunbar 09659 Kinchen, Daniel9
Estero 11375 Joinville, Claude10
Estero 12382 Hemphill, Tyler11
Cypress Lake 09431 Arlington, Babb12
North Fort Myer 11625 Davis, Shawn13
Baker (Cape Cor 1198 Robinson, Ray14
Gulf Coast 09465 Rittberg, Zack15
Baker (Cape Cor 09132 Haynes, Andrew16
Naples 12294 Petit-Jean, Junior17
Naples 11334 Randolph, Rob18
Baker (Cape Cor 11121 Skinner, Jasmaine19
North Fort Myer 12618 Hatcher, Ron20
Riverdale 11264 Christopher, Geoff21
Naples 11291 Straub, Nick22
Gulf Coast 11463 Frye, Adam23
Cypress Lake 11406 Jean, Pedro24
Dunbar 12663 Satchel, Jeremy25
North Fort Myer 12621 Sharp, Robert26
Fort Myers 11698 Livengood, Mark27
Cape Coral 12191 Obarr, Mike28
Lely 12579 Sam, Baptiste29
Lely 12612 Cunningham, Shane30
Riverdale 11247 Frydenlund, Matt31
Riverdale 12263 Hill, Mike32
Riverview (Saras 12741 Smith, Nick33
Riverview (Saras 10731 Booker, Andre34
Lely 12597 Van Col, Moise35
Fort Myers 11723 Mike, Hardy36
Mariner 12462 Fernandez, Daniel37
Estero 12378 Hunter, Ellis38
Gulf Coast 12469 Benetiz, Lucas39
Community Scho 12245 DeSalvo, Frank40
Barron Collier 1219 Clements, Matt41

Event  2   Boys Pole Vault
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fort Myers 11686 Garrett, Ethan1
Fort Myers 09680 Byrd, Kolve2
Lehigh 0946 Christiano, Hunter3
Lehigh 1054 Diana, James4
Fort Myers 09720 Pontiff, Nick5
Lehigh 0956 Bussear, Alex6
Naples 10277 McIntosh, Shane7
Baker (Cape Cor 11135 Weiss, David8
Lely 12568 Hernandez, Matt9
Baker (Cape Cor 09132 Haynes, Andrew10
Naples 10286 Jabornick, Phil11
Baker (Cape Cor 10133 Schwartz, Josh12
Riverdale 10253 White, Tommy13
Lely 11607 Combs, Neil14
Gulf Coast 10495 Poteet, Zack15
Lely 12584 Vientimilla, Nick16
Naples 12278 Koop, Nico17
Riverdale 12262 Windham, Rhett18
Riverview (Saras 11747 Frigden, Cody19
Gulf Coast 12477 Matson, Chris20
Barron Collier 1225 Rushford, Patrick21
Barron Collier 1110 Lombardo, Zach22
Gulf Coast 11472 Manlove, Mitchell23
Barron Collier 1112 Menzies, Ben24
Riverview (Saras 11739 Cohen, Skylar25
Riverdale 12266 Erwin, Chad26
Riverview (Saras 12751 Davis, Joe27

Event  3   Boys Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Riverview (Saras 12735 Whitfield, Datron1
Barron Collier 1222 Coffers, Ryan2
Barron Collier 123 Williams, Greg3
Riverview (Saras 10734 Kearney, Vern4
Fort Myers 12669 Andre, Willis5
North Fort Myer 12617 Devine, Noel6
Naples 12274 Stevenson, Gerald7
Gulf Coast 12469 Benetiz, Lucas8
Lely 12585 Hyppolite, Harrison9
Lely 12588 Faustin, Fortinel10
Clewiston 12548 Melton, John11
North Fort Myer 12623 Washington, Quinton12
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Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  3   Boys Long Jump)
Gulf Coast 10488 Bennett, Andrew1
Gulf Coast 11494 Davis, Rye2
Baker (Cape Cor 11121 Skinner, Jasmaine3
Baker (Cape Cor 11127 Lawerence, Clovis4
Riverview (Saras 10749 Standifer, Ladarius5
Cape Coral 12169 Moore, Christopher6
Riverdale 11267 Cross, Kevin7
Clewiston 12562 Smith, Omar8
Dunbar 11662 Preston, Darrius9
Lely 12612 Cunningham, Shane10
Riverdale 10252 Colton, Jake11
Barron Collier 1226 Barry, Mike12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Cape Coral 12187 Czajkowski, Tommy1
Estero 10376 Waterhouse, Alasdair2
Estero 12382 Hemphill, Tyler3
Estero 11374 Jennings, Jake4
Cypress Lake 10409 Porter, Mitch5
Cypress Lake 09431 Arlington, Babb6
Fort Myers 09714 Stokes, Tarvaris7
Naples 12294 Petit-Jean, Junior8
Naples 11301 Swanson, Jack9
Riverdale 10271 Harney, Chris10
Clewiston 09563 Smith, Damion11
Fort Myers 11684 Carson, Chris12
North Fort Myer 12620 Allen, Cody13

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
South Fort Myer 10158 Williams, Tronic1
Dunbar 12660 Walker, Kyle2
Cape Coral 12208 Kent, Ervin3
South Fort Myer 10152 Jenkins, Broderick4
Lehigh 1064 McMiller, James5
South Fort Myer 11149 Dyal, Kenneth6
Immokalee 12513 Washington, Josh7
Immokalee 12502 Hall, James8
Baker (Cape Cor 1093 Franklin, Brian9
Lehigh 0941 Cullins, Gabe10
Immokalee 12529 Henry, Aaron11
Dunbar 09661 Pierce, Cody12
Lehigh 1032 Jiles, Otis13

Event  4   Boys Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Fort Myers 12669 Andre, Willis1
Naples 12274 Stevenson, Gerald2
Lely 12585 Hyppolite, Harrison3
Lely 12597 Van Col, Moise4
Barron Collier 1226 Barry, Mike5
Cape Coral 10176 Hickson, Corey6
Gulf Coast 12469 Benetiz, Lucas7
Cape Coral 12187 Czajkowski, Tommy8
North Fort Myer 12623 Washington, Quinton9
Clewiston 12548 Melton, John10
Clewiston 12562 Smith, Omar11
Barron Collier 123 Williams, Greg12
Cape Coral 12208 Kent, Ervin13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Lely 12578 Noel, Dithson1
Baker (Cape Cor 11135 Weiss, David2
Naples 10297 Barcia, Peter3
Riverdale 12266 Erwin, Chad4
Riverview (Saras 12737 Ziggler, Darrill5
Naples 11301 Swanson, Jack6
Riverview (Saras 11733 Williams, Kaleep7
Gulf Coast 12479 Tumbarello, Anthony8
Riverview (Saras 12741 Smith, Nick9
North Fort Myer 10622 Huggins, Carlton10
Barron Collier 1222 Coffers, Ryan11
Baker (Cape Cor 1179 Llenza, David12
Gulf Coast 10488 Bennett, Andrew13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Immokalee 12513 Washington, Josh1
Lehigh 1243 Jean-louis, Guichard2
Lehigh 1236 Hallet, Francis3
Lehigh 1265 De Salanche, Elusme4
Dunbar 10644 Smith, Khaji5
Immokalee 12529 Henry, Aaron6
Dunbar 11665 Preston, Darius7
Dunbar 10654 Crawford, Fred8
Immokalee 12501 Charles, Fan Fan9
Baker (Cape Cor 11127 Lawerence, Clovis10
Fort Myers 09714 Stokes, Tarvaris11
Riverdale 10259 Newman, Evan12
Fort Myers 11717 Bouplan, John13
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Event  6   Boys Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Naples 11284 Moran, Freddy1
Riverdale 12260 Williams, Mat2
Riverdale 11256 Simmons, Deandre3
East Lee County 10354 Gibson, Kendoll4
Barron Collier 117 Davidson, Aaron5
North Fort Myer 11636 huggins, glenroy6
Clewiston 12555 Boykin, Jamar7
Dunbar 12668 Newsom, Chaz8
Naples 12340 Zahn, Chris9
Gulf Coast 12464 Breyman, Jack10
Naples 10333 Elizondo, Josh11
Lely 12611 Marche, Cecil12
Riverview (Saras 12740 Iltis, Michael13
Clewiston 12549 Pope, David14

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Mariner 11458 Maglione, Jack1
Barron Collier 1129 Cowhig, Mike2
Lely 12583 Joseph, Nixon3
Clewiston 10546 Trevino, Adam4
Gulf Coast 11493 Monk, Scott5
Riverdale 11251 Speer, Bobby6
East Lee County 10346 Gambill, Ryan7
Lely 11592 Swilley, Nigel8
Cypress Lake 12411 Huffman, Alex9
Fort Myers 11690 Kensinger, Nick10
Riverview (Saras 10753 Bright, Ronnie11
Mariner 10436 Fernandez, Nicholas12
Barron Collier 1120 Lawson, Devin13
Mariner 12445 Weinhold, Maxwell14

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Estero 12382 Hemphill, Tyler1
Estero 11379 Laguna, Steve2
Fort Myers 10671 Royal, Hayden3
Estero 12373 Kirby, Jacob4
Dunbar 10649 Bell, Dan5
Baker (Cape Cor 1178 Costallos, John6
East Lee County 09344 St. Louis, Sam7
Baker (Cape Cor 11123 Kaiser, Joey8
Gulf Coast 11480 Jackson, Anthony9
Cypress Lake 10413 Ilias, Ghan10
Baker (Cape Cor 10131 Jackson, Jared11
North Fort Myer 11614 Byrd, Donald12
Fort Myers 09699 Hunter, Matt13
North Fort Myer 12632 Michaels, Chad14

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
South Fort Myer 11151 Jean, Jimmy1
Cape Coral 11182 Pasquale, David2
Lehigh 1237 Abu-Khadier,3
South Fort Myer 12145 Carter, Blake4
Dunbar 11658 Rios, Angel5
Cape Coral 11166 Jones, Braxton6
Immokalee 12539 Rolle, Brian7
Lehigh 1265 De Salanche, Elusme8
Cape Coral 11188 Healy, James9
South Fort Myer 10147 Flick, Zach10
Immokalee 11523 Lee, Jason11
Lehigh 1239 Evans, Jeff12
Immokalee 12527 McCray, Brandon13
Cypress Lake 11395 Coulanges, Archelo14

Event  5   Boys Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Clewiston 11565 Houston, Deangelo1
Riverview (Saras 10753 Bright, Ronnie2
Naples 10333 Elizondo, Josh3
Estero 12373 Kirby, Jacob4
Riverdale 11251 Speer, Bobby5
East Lee County 10354 Gibson, Kendoll6
Barron Collier 1216 Blackwell, Alex7
Riverdale 12258 Albert, Justin8
Barron Collier 1129 Cowhig, Mike9
Lely 12591 Dera, Kenson10
Dunbar 12668 Newsom, Chaz11
Gulf Coast 12464 Breyman, Jack12
Riverview (Saras 12740 Iltis, Michael13

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Gulf Coast 11493 Monk, Scott1
Riverdale 11261 Kinard, James2
Clewiston 12555 Boykin, Jamar3
Naples 12340 Zahn, Chris4
Mariner 11435 Wilcox, Mark5
East Lee County 10359 Joseph, Jerome6
Fort Myers 12693 Rivers, Gus7
Fort Myers 11690 Kensinger, Nick8
Baker (Cape Cor 10131 Jackson, Jared9
Lely 12611 Marche, Cecil10
Clewiston 12558 Hernadez, Thomas11
Barron Collier 118 Ross, Nick12
Mariner 11437 Price, Ncholas13
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Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  5   Boys Discus Throw)
North Fort Myer 11634 Benjamin, Brodrick1
North Fort Myer 11614 Byrd, Donald2
Estero 11379 Laguna, Steve3
North Fort Myer 12632 Michaels, Chad4
Baker (Cape Cor 10122 Kuludan, Armand5
Baker (Cape Cor 1067 Shevlin, PJ6
Fort Myers 10712 Couch, Mike7
Cypress Lake 12411 Huffman, Alex8
Lely 11592 Swilley, Nigel9
Gulf Coast 11471 Miller, Doug10
Naples 10311 Cobeaga, Kristian11
Dunbar 10649 Bell, Dan12
East Lee County 10363 Delva, Johnathon13

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Immokalee 11523 Lee, Jason1
Dunbar 11658 Rios, Angel2
Cape Coral 11182 Pasquale, David3
Mariner 11450 Bahizi, Alexander4
Immokalee 11528 Williams, Markease5
Lehigh 1159 Lazarre, Judson6
Lehigh 1237 Abu-Khadier,7
Cape Coral 11166 Jones, Braxton8
Cape Coral 11188 Healy, James9
Immokalee 12539 Rolle, Brian10
Lehigh 1249 Pierrelouis, Deangelo11
Estero 11384 Patterson, Eliezar12
Cypress Lake 10413 Ilias, Ghan13

Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AImmokalee1
ABarron Collier2
ADunbar3
ACape Coral4
ANaples5
AClewiston6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ALely1
ANorth Fort Myers2
ARiverview (Saras3
ARiverdale4
ACypress Lake5
ALehigh6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
ABaker (Cape Cora1
AFort Myers2
ASouth Fort Myers3
AGulf Coast4
AEast Lee County5
AEstero6

Event  18   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
ADunbar1
AImmokalee2
ACape Coral3
ABarron Collier4
AFort Myers5
ANorth Fort Myers6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
ABaker (Cape Cora1
ARiverview (Saras2
AClewiston3
AGulf Coast4
ALehigh5
ANaples6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
ARiverdale2
ASouth Fort Myers3
AMariner4
AEstero5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
AEast Lee County2
ALely3
ACypress Lake4

Event  7   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARiverview (Saras1A
AClewiston1B
AFort Myers2A
ALehigh2B
ABarron Collier3A
ADunbar3B
ABaker (Cape Cora4A
ALely4B
AEast Lee County4C
ACape Coral5A
ARiverdale5B
ANaples6A
ANorth Fort Myers6B
AGulf Coast7A
ASouth Fort Myers7B
AImmokalee8A
AEstero8B


